AeGIS NPB9000 SeriesAeGIS NPB9000 Series
MM ULTIULTI -T-T ENANTENANT “N“N ONON SS UBSCRIBERUBSCRIBER ”” TT E L E P H O N EE L E P H O N E AA CCESSCCESS CC O N T R O LO N T R O L SS YSTEMSYSTEMS W I T HW I T H OO PTIONALPTIONAL 26 B26 B ITIT WW I E G A N DI E G A N D PP ROXIMITYROXIMITY RR EADEREADER ANDAND RR ADIOADIO RR EADEREADER
FEATURESFEATURES
• Hands Free “Non Subscriber” from 25 - 1000
tenants and  200 - 2150 cards or transmitters and
200 - 2150 codes restricted or non-restricted access
codes.
• Optional 26 Bit  Wiegand Proximity Reader and

where xxx is 012, 024, 036,....., 120.
Maximum number of tenants is 996.
ORDERINGORDERING EXAMPLESEXAMPLES
45 tenants, Two entrances, Surface mount 360 tenants Full-flush mount
Part Number Description Quantity Part Number Description Quantity
9050CR200NC Surface Mount, Brushed 2
Stainless Steel Main Lobby
Control Panel (50 tenants).
MS79048 48 tenants fully equipped 1
relay cabinet.
ASP1 Surge Protector (see accessories)   3
9500CR1000NC Surface Mount, Brushed 1
Stainless Steel Main Lobby
Control Panel (250 tenants)
MS79120 120 tenants fully equipped 1
relay cabinet.
MX 79120 120 tenants expansion relay 1
cabinet.
MX 79120 120 tenants expansion relay 1
cabinet.
ASP1 Surge Protector (see accessories)   2
OPTIONSOPTIONS ANDAND ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
AWCR 26 Bit Wiegand Proximity Card Reader.
AWCRS 26 Bit Small Size Wiegand Proximity Reader.
AWCRL 26 Bit Long Range Reader (see accessories).
AWCRSL 26 Bit Super Long Range Reader (see
accessories).
ACLAM Clam Shell 26 Bit Wiegand Card.
AISO ISO 26 Bit Wiegand Card (credit card size).
AFOB 26 Bit Wiegand Key Fob.
ALRPC5 26 Bit Wiegand Active Card (see Accessories).
ALRPC7 26 Bit Wiegand Active Card (see Accessories).
ASP1 AC and Telephone Surge Protector.
AWRR 26 Bit Wiegand Radio Reader.
AFOBT Keyfob transmitter.
AHHT Handheld transmitter.
SCR9 Satellite Card Reader.
SK9 Satellite Keypad.
AHP5 Heater Pad with Thermostat.
100DIR Paper Directory with built-in night light.
APM1 AeGIS Pedestal Mounting Post.
APM2 Double arm mounting base plate for auto, pedestrian and
semi-truck.
APM3 Pedestal mounting post for semi-truck.
APM4 Pedestal Mounting Post with 45° arm (protected
environment only).
APM5 Double arm side by side mounting base plate.
AP9 Adapter Plate for APM1, APM2, APM3, APM4 and APM5.
AVP9 AeGIS Black and White Video Package.
AVP9C AeGIS Color Video Package.
ABAT1 12VDC 4.5 Ahr backup battery.
ABHSE9 Battery Housing.
Pach & Company 941 Calle Negocio Phone: 1-888-678-7224
www.pach-co.com San Clemente, CA 92673    Fax: 949-498-6879